


MANIC / MANIC HD

MANIC

BOOST

ON-SHORE POWER WAVE / FREEWAVE

A (em)  NFY/HL¥  EWbyT A (an) BUARRSTHHE
Y4Z (M) 57 () VhyT AL (n)  BEARRSSMHE(MANIC / MANIC HI
3.3 343 138 5/0 ADJ 340 ¥167,200
3.0 320 137 4/0 AD) 340 ¥169,400 ¥184,800
33 334 140 4/0 AD) 340 ¥170,500 ¥185,900 £/ £ LS 0 Ao 0 CHEELY
37 351 145 4/0 AD) 340 ¥171,600 ¥187,000 4.2 384 154 5/0 FIXED 370 ¥169,400
4.0 366 150 4/0 AD) 370 ¥172,700 ¥188,100 4.5 39 159 5/0 FIXED 370 ¥170,500
42 377 155 4/0 FIXED 370 ¥173,800 ¥189,200 47 203 163 5/0 FIXED 370/400 ¥171,600
45 389 158 4/0 FIXED 370 ¥174,900 ¥190,300 50 5 e 50 — e ¥172,700
4.7 398 162 4/0 FIXED 370 ¥176,000 ¥191,400
5.3 424 176 5/0 FIXED 400 ¥173,800
5.0 409 167 4/0 FIXED 400 ¥177,100 ¥194,700
5.4 419 172 4/0 FIXED 400 ¥178,200 ¥196,900 58 = s = [REED CUNEED o200
5.8 432 179 4/0 FIXED 430 ¥180,400 ¥199,100 6.2 448 186 5/0 FIXED 430 ¥187,000
WSEETRR : 70% / 80% / 100% RDM WEEAN : 70% / 80% / 100% RDM
mCOLOR (MANIC) : Ct WHITE C2 RUBINE COLOR (MANIC HD) : C1 BLUE ®COLOR : C1 BLUE C2 WHITE

PURE

RADICAL FREESTYLE

4Z (m)

4.0
4.4
4.8
52

57 (cm)

380
393
412
424

148
156
160
170

WEIGYA 1 70% / 80% / 100% RDM

21T
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED

YAk
370
370
400
400

¥176,000
¥181,500
¥184,800
¥193,600

w]FR

M 3.2-4.7 : WAVE/ HD{£Ak

M 5.2-6.4 : WAVE/ FREE RIDE/ HDf- %
M 6.7-8.2 : FREERIDE

HYBRID HD / HYBRID

ULTIMATE FREERIDE / CROSSOVER

H4X (m) 37 (cm)

3.7
4.2
4.7
52
5.6
6.0
6.4
6.7
7.2
7.7
8.2

®EGYAN 1 50% / 70% / 80% RDM/SDM (3.7-7.2)

361
383
401
419
435
446
456
451
463
477
493

J—h (cm)

145
155
165
173
180
189
196
196
203
212
217

NTV/hhE

4/0
4/0
7/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
6/0
6/0
6/0
6/0

eIy

FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED

RAR (cm)
370
370/400
370/400
400
430
430
430
430
430/460
460
460/490

50% / 70% / 80% SDM (7.2-8.2)

BLARRSS (TS

¥133,100
¥134,200
¥135,300
¥136,400
¥138,600
¥139,700
¥143,000
¥145,200
¥148,500
¥156,200
¥159,500

mCOLOR : C1 BLUE C2 RUBINE

mCOLOR : C1 RED C2 WHITE

MATRIX
NO-CAM FREERACE

B4Z (m)

57
6.2
6.7
7.2
7.7
8.4

BBGYA 1 50% / 70% / 80% RDM/SDM (5.7-6.7)

57 (cm)

508

182
185
193
199
210
218

7/0
7/0
7/0
7/0
7/0
7/0

tAIbyT
ADJ]
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED
FIXED

YAk (cm)
400/430
430
430
460
460
490

50% / 70% / 80% SDM (7.2-8.4)

BUARRSS S
¥157,300
¥158,400
¥159,500
¥160,600
¥162,800
¥168,300

MATRIX ME

MEMBRANE NO-CAM FREERACE

B4 (m 37 (cm)

/B

Wby

YAk (cm)

6.7
7.2
7.7

WEEYAR 1 50% / 70% / 80% RDM/SDM (6.7)

462
478
490

192
198
209

7/0
7/0
7/0

FIXED
FIXED
FIXED

430
460
460

50% / 70% / 80% SDM (7.2-7.7)

¥264,000
¥275,000
¥286,000

mCOLOR : C1 RED C2 WHITE

mCOLOR : ME BLUE
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COSMIC
TWO CAMS FREERACE

—— , - _ ‘ PILOT
42X (m) 37 (cm) T=h (m) NFV/hLE VNI IAb ALLROUND FREERIDE

5.7 424 182 7/2 FIXED 400 ¥174,900
G2 448 187 7/2 FIXED 430 ¥176,000 #4ZX (M) 37 (cm) T=h (m) NF/hh¥  tAbyT IR (am) BHAMRSSiE
6.7 465 195 7/2 FIXED 430 ¥177,100 45 TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA ¥129,800
7.2 481 202 7/2 FIXED 460 ¥176,000 5.0 TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA ¥129,800
7.7 492 212 7/2 FIXED 460 ¥187,000 5.6 TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA ¥130,900
8.3 503 220 7/2 FIXED 490 ¥198,000 6.2 TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA ¥130,900
9.0 518 235 7/2 FIXED 490 ¥209,000 6.8 TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA ¥132,000

WEGYAR : 50% / 70% / 80% RDM/SDM (5.7-6.7) 50% / 70% / 80% SDM (7.2-8.4) wE[GYAR 1 50% / 70% / 80% RDM/SDM (4.5-6.2) 50% / 70% / 80% SDM (6.8)

mCOLOR : C1 BLUE mCOLOR : C1 RED

VAPOR
SLALOM RACING

AIR RIDE

Y4Z () 57 (cm) T=h (m) NFV/hLE EWbYD AR () BUARRSE i FREERIDE FOIL
5.3 405 183 7/0 FIXED 400 ¥275,000
5.7 425 192 7/0 FIXED 400 ¥280,500 H4Z () 57 (cm) J—h ()  NFY/hLE  EAMYT YRR (an) BUARRFS S
6.7 461 198 7/0 FIXED 430 ¥291,500 5.7 441 182 5/0 FIXED 430
7.7 494 212 7/0 FIXED 460 ¥302,500 6.7 478 196 5/0 FIXED 460
8.4 515 220 7/0 FIXED 490 ¥313,500 7.7 495 211 5/0 FIXED 460
WEGYZR 1 100% RDM (5.3-5.7) 100% SDM (6.7-8.7) WEGIZN : 50% / 70% / 80% RDM/SDM (5.7-6.7) 50% / 70% / 80% SDM (7.7)
mCOLOR : C1 BLUE mCOLOR : C2 RED

o
BEOEHECERAMEER, T3, MIEBADIDONF— L% 1 NIALEKEEE(C, HFRDT—
H-hB0IERE[ TEELR. R NTISROFAI—ENSDI{— R\vIE LI DE7IEH)—
[CEZFTRBEN, WEEEESRIEENTVEY  E—F-RREDAHEEREOLICE B2

VAPOR AIR BREBERETVRNISET Y ROGRBHERF UG D12 RY—J > ORI e - LR
SLALOM FOIL RACING B N
42X (n) 37 (cm) —h (m)  NFY/hh# A WbyT IR (cm) BUARRSS S
4.3 389 169 6/3 FIXED 370 ¥280,500 . . .
S15) 425 186 7/4 FIXED 400 ¥291,500 W * WAVE * FREESTYLE : FREERIDE
6.3 465 198 7/4 FIXED 460 ¥302,500

7.4 505 218 7/4 FIXED 490 ¥313,500
8.2 523 228 7/4 FIXED 490 ¥324,500 * RACE F : FOIL - SCHOOL

WEEYAN 1 100% RDM (4.3-5.3) 100% SDM (6.3-8.5)

mCOLOR : C1 BLUE
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FOXX

YOUNG GUNS WEAPON
42X (n) 57 (cm) =A (m) NF2/HLE  EAVRYT XAR (cm) BUARRSTIIS

2.2 275 116 4/0 ADJ 300 ¥78,100
2.5 287 120 4/0 AD] 300 ¥81,400
3.0 323 138 4/0 AD] 300 ¥88,000
85 323 147 4/0 AD] 300 ¥91,300
4.0 335 162 4/0 ADJ 300 ¥96,800

WEIGYAS ¢

mCOLOR : C6 RED C5 WHITE

FREETIME
INITIATION - SCHOOL

B4Z (M) 57 (cm) =h (m) NFV/hAE  tAIbY. AN (cm) BLAHR:
1.0 166 122 1/0 AD] 300 ¥35,200
i3 200 120 1/0 ADJ 300 ¥39,600
2.0 223 121 1/0 ADJ 300 ¥42,900
255 246 137 1/0 ADJ 300 ¥52,800
3.0 287 154 2/0 AD] 300 ¥59,400
35 312 157 3/0 ADJ 400 ¥61,600
4.0 338 160 3/0 ADJ 400 ¥63,800
4.5 373 169 3/0 AD] 400 ¥66,000
5.0 404 176 4/0 ADJ 430 ¥69,300
5.5 420 185 4/0 ADJ 430 ¥72,600
6.0 440 193 4/0 ADJ 430 ¥75,900
6.5 464 200 4/0 AD] 460 ¥79,200

WEERAN ¢

mCOLOR : C2 YELLOW C3 ORANGE

STARTHD
INITIATION - SCHOOL

2K () BXAME (cn) EE (k) WHEAL (M) BUARRSSEIE

AUa-A (L) 74> (cm)

160 241 72 TBA 160 30am PB + 62an TBA
180 254 76 TBA 180 30cm PB + 62am TBA
210 283 83 TBA 210 30cm PB + 62am TBA
245 300 87 TBA 245 30cm PB + 62am TBA -

u fFE& I -

TEAM RIDER
GA SAILSHR—hS/H—2THRBN | EREH TERIZ519EOHIEEELSRELLET !

s/

2 IEE TAKUMA SUGI
GRS K =T At 201745 (4B B TTOAEERT
UTBUBE . EROEI DA TS DI £, 20234 (E1E

[PWA IWT Wave Tour FIJI SURF PROJTLZ 1> ROoOE=-Z
I NELBZANZHARABFHIDMIAEZRIZUIZ,

)
e%.

WINDSURFERLT
ONE DESIGN SCHOOL

RYi-A (L) 74> (am) BEEAN (M) BUAIRSE(EE

2K () WBANE (an) EE (k)

PRO 366 74 15 227 30cm PB + 85am TBA

SCHOOL 366 74 15 227 30cm PB + 62cm TBA

u R D4, -

SR S

MASAHIRO YOSHITAKE

bR &

KEN KITAHARA AKIRA KUDO

AR XF

AYAKO SU. |

2 Ath

DAIYA KURAMOCHI

e

IMZ IR

KOKOSUGI
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WIND SURFING

. Q

LIGHT BOARDBAG

WINDSURF

* OB (5mm) tHR

LIGHT BOARDBAG

WIND FOIL

& JL5> (10mm) iR

TRAVEL BOARDBAG
DOUBLE / TRIPLE

& JL5> (10mm) fHiR
& AiEFrY—) ORIV
& BARUA-)L

»

[GLEE] Y4X BUARRSS{E

* T4STPAF 0 * TALASHS DOUBLE BOARDBAG - WAVE 245/ 70 ¥49,500
* N\—TSyT * BAROA—)L DOUBLE BOARDBAG - SLALOM 250/ 95 ¥55,000
. TRIPLE BOARDBAG - WAVE 245/ 70 ¥68,200
BUARRSE(EE BUARRST B4X HHARTSIEE
235/ 60 ¥19,800 245 / 90 ¥22,000 225/80 ¥33,000
235/ 70 ¥19,800 250/ 75 ¥22,000 230/ 90 ¥33,000 QUIVER BAG
235/ 100 ¥33,000
240/ 65 ¥19,800 250/ 80 ¥22,000 R,
240/ 70 ¥19,800 255/ 70 ¥22,000 © FrU AN
245/ 70 ¥19,800 255/ 75 ¥22,000 & FoU— NS RIE
245/ 75 ¥22,000 255/ 80 ¥23,100 $4% prrepr——
245/ 80 ¥22,000 265/ 80 ¥23,100 WAVE 220 ¥44,000
245/ 85 ¥22,000 FREESTYLE 260 ¥49,500
WING FOIL ACCESSORIES
LIGHT BOARDBAG
SIDEWALL

& JL5> (10mm) fHAR
& AVTAHIES

% 195/60, 220/65 : DOWNWINDES HIP BELT PRO UPHAUL PRO BASE
Y4X BUARRTE Mt H4Z 1 S-M / L-XL H4Z : FREE H4Z : FREE
170/ 70 ¥27,500 h5—: BLACK h5—: BLUE h5—:BL
175/ 75 ¥27,500 BUARRSGMAE ¥ 16,500- FUABRSSATAS ¥ 4,400- BHABRGSAMHG ¥ 16,500-
195/ 60 ¥33,000
195/ 80 ¥27,500
205/ 80 ¥27,500
220/ 65 ¥33,000
B4 BUARRSEHE
140/ 55 ¥17,600 TRAVEL BOARDBAG
LIGHT BOARDBAG 155/ 60 ¥17,600 & JLA> (10mm) i
165/ 65 ¥17,600 * ol - UICK ADJUSTABLE UICK FIXED
WING FOIL : - Q Q
o oL (sm) (L W54 75 ALY Y42 BUARRSE i H4X : 22-28 / 26-32 / 30-36 Y4X:22/24/26/28/30/32
7 185/ 80 ¥19,800 160/ 70 ¥38,500 $35— : BLUE 53— : BLUE
* AT .
P 195/ 80 ¥19,800 180/ 75 ¥38,500 BHABRSAG ¥ 6,600- BHABRSAT ¥ 4,950-
—5
205/ 80 ¥19,800 190/ 80 ¥38,500
GA MAST SPEC 4 $4Z (am) Mcs B2 (k) BEATEE
/ 4 400 SDM 19 1.6 ¥169,400
/ 430 SDM 21 .7 ¥172,700
RD M 460 SDM 25 1.9 ¥176,000
490 SDM 29 2.1 ¥192,500
H4X (cm) BE (kg) H-ROE (%) BOARRFSEHE 520 SDM 32 2.2 ¥237,600
550 SDM 37 2.8 ¥264,000
v 100% RDM 570 SDM TBA TBA ¥319,000
340 14 1.2 100 ¥149,600 430 SDM 21 2.0 ¥96,800
370 17 1.3 100 ¥152,900 460 DM 2 2.3 ¥103,400
400 19 1.4 100 ¥159,500 490 SDM 2 24 ¥108,900
430 21 15 100 ¥161,700 430 SOM 21 2.2 ¥74,800
460 TBA TBA 100 ¥171,600 460 SoM 2 24 50,300
i 490 SDM 28 2.8 ¥85,800
¥80% RDM
340 TBA TBA 80 ¥101,200
370 17 15 80 ¥104,500
400 19 1.6 80 ¥110,000
430 21 1.8 80 ¥116,600
460 TBA TBA 80 ¥126,500 KIDS & YOUTH
¥70% RDM
370 1y 2> 70 ¥62,700 #4% () =8 (k) P—KVE (%)
400 19 24 70 ¥71,500 v50%
430 21 2.8 70 ¥74,800 300 - 1.3 50 ¥44,000
460 TBA TBA 70 ¥85,800 340 = 1.6 50 ¥44,000
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M COLOR : C1BLUE/ORANGE
* C2WHITE/BLUE
C3WHITE/RED

B COLOR : C1BLUE/ORANGE
© C2WHITE/BLUE
C3WHITE/RED

CROSS
FREERIDE ALLROUND

IV7 (n)

2.7 2.7 2.38 1.61 2.16 ¥201,300

3.2 3.2 2.59 175 2.26 ¥202,400 CROSS LW
FREERIDE LIGHTWIND

3.7 3.7 2.79 1.89 2.52 ¥203,500

4.2 4.2 2,97 2.01 2.62 ¥206,800 ¢ & (k) BUARRSS

4.7 4.7 3.1 2.15 2.88 ¥215,600 6.7 6.7 3.57 2.5 3.62 ¥291,500

5.2 5.2 3.27 2.26 2.96 ¥222,200 7.2 7.2 3.7 2.6 3.76 ¥308,000

5.7 5.7 3.42 2.37 3.12 ¥225,500 7.7 7.7 3.83 2.69 3.96 ¥330,000

6.2 6.2 3.57 247 33 ¥236,500 8.2 8.2 BH5 2.79 4.12 ¥352,000
@ FrU—/ o AU RI=22 )\URIL RS TRIE wAIEE  FrU—/ 0 \U RS2 AU RIL RS TRISE

W COLOR : C4 WHITE/BLUE
© C5BLUE/ORANGE

Il COLOR : BLUE

POISON
FREEFLY - FREERIDE PERFORMANCE

H¥1ZX BE (k)

2.2 2.2 2.2 1.4 1.84 ¥195,800

27 2.7 2.44 1.55 2.02 ¥201,300 PURE TEAM
HIGH PERFORMANCE - ULTRA X TECHNOLOGY

3.2 3.2 2.65 1.69 2.18 ¥202,400
3.7 3.7 2.85 1.81 2.32 ¥203,500 IU7 (M) 28> (m)
4.2 4.2 3.04 1.93 2.48 ¥206,800 3.7 3.7 2.72 1.86 2.38 ¥319,000
4.7 4.7 3.21 2.05 2.62 ¥215,600 4.2 4.2 2.9 1.98 2.52 ¥330,000
5.0 5.0 3.38 2.15 2.82 ¥222,200 4.7 4.7 3.07 2.1 2.68 ¥346,500
5.7 5.7 3.54 2.25 2.96 ¥225,500 5.2 5.2 3.23 2.21 2.88 ¥368,500
6.2 6.2 3.69 2.35 3.12 ¥236,500 5.7 5.7 3.38 231 2.98 ¥385,000
w B 1 FrU—/Ws N\ RI-22, \ORIL RO TRIFE mAJEER  FrU—)Wwl, \URU-2a, T-h XAROTRIFS

M COLOR : WHITE B COLOR : WHITE

JETSLTEAM JET RACE TEAM

RACING -100% DP - ULTRA XTECHNOLOGY

RACING -50% DP - ULTRA X TECHNOLOGY

IV7 (mM) A (m) J-K (m) EiE (ko) BUARRFS & Y4X IVU7 (n) 2> (m) J-K (m)
4.0 4.0 TBA TBA TBA - 4.0 4.0 TBA TBA TBA -
4.5 4.5 TBA TBA TBA = 4.5 45 TBA TBA TBA =
5.0 5.0 TBA TBA TBA - 5.0 5.0 TBA TBA TBA -
5.5 5.5 TBA TBA TBA = 55 55 TBA TBA TBA -
6.2 6.2 TBA TBA TBA - 6.2 6.2 TBA TBA TBA -
6.5 6.5 TBA TBA TBA = 6.5 6.5 TBA TBA TBA =
@& FrU—/ o U R-2a, T-L RS TRIF SR FrU—/twl U RY—3a, T4 xR TBIFS

ANYNJ ORFHIF2025F 108 BRONBERDET, H5— (k- MIEFFFEKEBLRIBENTEVET,



W 72/82 : WING
90 * WINDSURF

HYBRID
FREERIDE ALUMINIUM SET

e1-4%b

(cm) U7914>% (ai)

BHARRGS &

YAk (cm)
72 85
82 85
90 85

BEYRAE VAN LY =S UM RvIZ % IO NI1>IBIFE

¥269,500

¥269,500

¥258,500

UHM CARBON
PERFORMANCE CARBON SET

YAb (cm) e1-gL—
85 85 72
85 85 72

BEYRAE 1 VAN E1-HL-S UT7OM1>T xT0X MM IRIFE

UP91>% (ai)

180
210

2026

BUARRFT &

¥374,000

¥374,000

UHM TEAM
PERFORMANCE CARBON SET

YAk (cm)

85

85

e1-4%b

(cm) U7914>%9 (ai)

BEYRAE  YAN L1-HL-S UTOM>) %I00 MO/ RI5E

¥374,000

BHARRGS S

FRONT WING

[G1TE]
FRONT WING
FRONT WING
FRONT WING
FRONT WING
FRONT WING
FRONT WING
FRONT WING
FRONT WING
FRONT WING
FRONT WING
FRONT WING
FRONT WING
FRONT WING
FRONT WING
FRONT WING

FREE
FREE
HP
HP
HP
HP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MOVE
MOVE
MOVE
MOVE

YA4Z (ai)

2000
900
1750
1450
1150
1050
1490
1290
1090
890
690
1300
1150
900

HUARRSGE

¥137,500
¥126,500
¥115,500
¥104,500
¥99,000
¥93,500
¥121,000
¥115,500
¥110,000
¥99,000
¥93,500
¥121,000
¥115,500
¥110,000
¥104,500

MAST

[ELLE]
MAST
MAST
MAST
MAST
MAST

REAR WING

[EL1E]
REAR WING
REAR WING
REAR WING
REAR WING
REAR WING
REAR WING
REAR WING

FUSELAGE

HY4ZX (cm)

67
72
90
72
60
66
72

Bl
¥49,500
¥49,500
¥49,500
¥49,500
¥52,800
¥52,800
¥52,800
¥52,800

A BUARRSSIEIE

HLZ (cm) BHANRGSiE [GL1E]
HYBRID ¥38,500 FUSELAGE ALU - HYBRID
HYBRID 65 ¥38,500 FUSELAGE ALU - HYBRID
HYBRID 75 ¥38,500 FUSELAGE ALU - HYBRID
HYBRID 85 ¥38,500 FUSELAGE ALU - HYBRID
UHM 85 ¥214,500 FUSELAGE CB - UHM
FUSELAGE CB MOVE - UHM
FUSELAGE CB MOVE - UHM
- FUSELAGE CB MOVE - UHM
YA4Z (ai) HUANRGS S
ALU/CB 330 ¥38,500
ALU/CB 303 ¥38,500 ADA PTO R
MP 210 ¥38,500
MP 180 ¥38,500
MOVE 210 ¥38,500 V2 MAST ADAPTOR
MOVE 180 ¥38,500 V2 MAST ADAPTOR
MOVE 160 ¥38,500 V2 MAST ADAPTOR

DEEP TUTTLE
POWER BOX
US DOUBLE

¥44,000
¥44,000
¥44,000
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